
 499 

 30 

G1/2"

Miscelatore
Mixer

Deviatore
Diverter

 200 

 1
12

9 

 1
00

 

 2
11

 

Soffione G1/2"
Head-shower G1/2"

Doccetta G1/2"
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Hot water
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Hand-shower outlet
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Head-shower outlet

330QM20
Pannello doccia in inox con incasso a due vieDescrizione:

Serie

Cod. articolo

Remer Rubinetterie S.p.A. - Via Leonardo Da Vinci, 83 - 20062 Cassano d'Adda (MI) - Italy - www.remer.eu

Description: Inox Shower panel with two ways diverter


